
Last Name First Name Address E-mail Address Home Phone Cell Phone

Adams Jim & Candy 707 Pevero Abbey Cr jcadams79@comcast.net (706) 863-9055

Allen Carol 680 Woodhall Abbey Ct ctallen51@gmail.com (706) 825-6847

Bates Barbara 687 Glen Abbey Dr johnbates869@yahoo.com (706) 830-4873

Ballentine
Stan & Angela

(Claire)
702 Rincon Abbey Ct

evansdawg@comcast.net

ajballentine@comcast.net

(706) 829-9498

(706) 829-9499

Beaudreux Gary & Nan 713 Pevero Abbey Cr nrb.1972@comcast.net (706) 294-3320

Belcher Vicki 732 Greenfield Abbey Ct vcbelcher@gmail.com (770) 366-7254

Bone Larry & Winifred 711 Pevero Abbey Ct lrbone2001@comcast.net (706) 373-1742 (706) 373-1742

Brandon Tim & Julie 748 Greenfield Abbey Ct juli.brandon30@gmail.com
(706) 346-5062

(706) 844-8793

Bridi Kim 740 Greenfield Abbey Ct
kimbridi@gmail.com

ghbridi@gmail.com
(704) 749-4328

Campbell Tracye 743 Summerfield Abbey Ct tracye.campbell@comcast.net (706) 831-8361

Carmon Judy 749 Summerfield Abbey Ct cjudy1717@gmail.com (706) 955-8124 (706) 840-9307

Chandler Hudson 693 Glen Abbey Dr hudsone.chandler@gmail.com (301) 404-7038
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Childs Steve & Pam 689 Glen Abbey Dr pkchilds@comcast.net (706) 830-8108 (706) 830-8100

Culp Barry & Carolyn 718 Rincon Abbey Ct
barryculp912@comcast.net

carolynculp827@comcast.net

(706) 306-6055

(706) 394-5921

Daskal Jim 679 Glen Abbey Dr d37209@aol.com (706) 831-7758

Demyan Jack & Pat 669 Glen Abbey Dr
demyanj365@gmail.com

phdemyan@gmail.com
(706) 447-3819

Dunagan
Dr. Donald & 

Jeanette
673 Glen Abbey Dr ddunagan6@comcast.net (706) 733-2354

Edmondson Doug & Mona 674 Glen Abbey Dr douge0885@mindspring.com (706) 650-0400
(706) 833-0400

(706) 832-0400

Gray Dr. Lee & Donna 720 Rincon Abbey Ct donnagray@knology.net (706) 863-1706 (706) 564-1531

Hill Barbara 739 Summerfield Abbey Ct bhill0906@gmail.com (706) 951-7313

Holden Barry & Liz 747 Summerfield Abbey Ct lizholden@gmail.com (706) 466-1393

Holton Ike & JoAnne 715 Pevero Abbey Cr
Ike: ikeholton@gmail.com

JoAnne:  joannecholton@gmail.com

Ike

Joanne

(706) 955-0676

(706) 955-5631

Jackson Michael 742 Greenfield Abbey Ct mikesr@charlestonwrap.com (706) 868-8603 (706) 831-9230

Jaffee Carl & Cathy Witker 745 Summerfield Abbey Ct cjaffee1@comcast.net (706) 868-6560 (706) 764-0497

Jefferson Sarah 738 Greenfield Abbey Ct cissyj23@gmail.com (706) 513-6045

Jones Chuck & Joy 668 Glen Abbey Dr
joy.newman@comcast.net

gatorkiller613@yahoo.com

(706) 829-1722

(706) 831-2817
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Kemp Bill & Sue 731 Summerfield Abbey Ct bill_kemp@comcast.net (706) 860-9251

Kuhlke Jr. Bud & Marise 682 Woodhall Abbey Ct mkuhlke@knology.net
(706) 589-1278

(706) 267-7211

Lamarsh Chuck & Michele 717 Pevero Abbey Cr melamarsh@yahoo.com (706) 831-3493

Lanier Jack & Marsha 716 Rincon Abbey Ct jack.lanier@comcast.net
Jack 

(706) 836-4060

Marsha

(706) 825-9771

Li
Dien & Ping Hu        

(Mathew, Elizabeth)
705 Pevero Abbey Cr dienli@yahoo.com (706) 228-1940 (847) 912-8621

Ligon Ruthie 690 Woodhall Abbey Ct rligon121@comcast.net
(706) 833-4199

(706) 833-8870

Lott Gene & Tina 691 Glen Abbey Dr
tkelley1109@gmail.com

gene.lott@gmail.com
(706) 267-1532 803-640-7032

Lovelace Peggy 733 Summerfield Abbey Ct peggy7351@gmail.com (706) 733-1591 (706) 833-2231

Mahaffie Rick & Claudia 677 Glen Abbey Dr crmahaffie@bellsouth.net (706) 651-1351 (706) 830-1527

May Helen  672 Glen Abbey Dr helenofaugusta@yahoo.com (706) 284-8058

McClintock Cynthia 730 Greenfield Abbey Ct cjmccl@bellsouth.net (724) 696-3017

McGowan Bill & Carolina 708 Rincon Abbey Ct ctmcgowan@yahoo.com (404) 441-3096 (404) 441-8054

Meschke Ross & Beth 675 Glen Abbey Dr
rossmeschke@gmail.com

rossmeschke@yahoo.com                     

(706) 840-4101

(706) 840-4102

Musgrove Tony & Hilda 734 Greenfield Abbey Ct
musgrovetony@gmail.com

hildamusgrove@yahoo.com
(706) 868-0007 (706) 833-6983
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North Ginny 688 Woodhall Abbey Ct Dnorth001@comcast.net (706) 306-3758

Otstot Jake & Maggie 737 Summerfield Abbey Ct arfman-maggie@gmail.com (706) 833-0672

Patrick Pat & Cathy 706 Rincon Abbey Ct csp8589@yahoo.com
(706) 564-4245

(706) 825-0129

Payne
Lauren

(Anne Holuba)
684 Woodhall Abbey Ct

laurenpayne631@gmail.com

anneholuba@gmail.com

Anne Holuba

201-218-2762

Lauren Payne

706-575-0809

Putnam Barbara 728 Greenfield Abbey Ct lililosimom@aol.com (706) 863-8674 (706) 339-8569

Ray John & Meredith 712 Rincon Abbey Ct
jray5@comcast.net

meri1976@comcast.net
(706) 650-1335

(706) 399-1031

(706) 631-3053

Rathbun John & Merlina 710 Rincon Abbey Ct mcrathbun@gmail.com (717) 580-3817

Rea Gary & Linda 664 Glen Abbey Dr garylindarea@yahoo.com (706) 860-7358

Ricci Joe & Patty 703 Pevero Abbey Cr jpdricci@comcast.net (706) 364-7960
(706) 840-0479

(706) 495-3742

Rieck Peter & Mary 714 Rincon Abbey Ct
Mary:  mary.rieck@yahoo.com

Peter:  peterjrieck@gmail.com

Mary

Peter

(706) 836-2576

(706)836-0494

Satcher Joan 676 Glen Abbey Dr joanmsat@gmail.com (706) 868-0261 (706) 755-3261

Self Sandra 683 Glen Abbey Dr selfs@knology.net (706) 951-2333

Sexson Dr. Bill & Dr. Sandra 741 Summerfield Abbey Ct ssexson@augusta.edu (404) 295-2273

Shaefer   Nan 736 Greenfield Abbey Ct nanshaefer@comcast.net (706) 284-7400
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Skelton Norman & Sandra 746 Greenfield Abbey Ct
nbskelton@gmail.com

sandraskelton37@gmail.com
(478) 972-0615 (478) 972-0613

Snead Betty 681 Glen Abbey Dr bettysnead@aol.com (706) 860-8113

Sosnoski Richard & Joann 709 Pevero Abbey Cr
rjsfam4@comcast.net

joann.sosnoski@gmail.com
(706) 651-1944

(706) 394-6357

(706) 373-5377

Staton Kathy 701 Pevero Abbey Cr staton.1@comcast.net (706) 832-1186

Terry, Brent
Roman Realty 

(Rental)
692 Woodhall Abbey Ct (706) 833-7259

Urban     Lois 670 Glen Abbey Dr urbanlois6@gmail.com (706) 854-1556 (706) 833-1745

Vanover Joan 671 Glen Abbey Dr savannahkitty3@comcast.net (706) 394-5170

Williams Earl 686 Woodhall Abbey Ct 3nana@comcast.net (706) 210-0387
(706) 799-6567

(706) 799-5845

Wilson Doug & Sheila 704 Rincon Abbey Ct queenoftheabbey@gmail.com (706) 305-8929

Wilson Jeff & Connie               726 Greenfield Abbey Ct
cwilson @shermanandhemstreet.com

jaw.scuba@gmail.com
(706) 840-0241

Wilson Billy & Brook                729 Summerfield Abbey Ct
bwils_65@hotmail.com

mdhwilson03@gmail.com
(706) 631-3320 (706) 288-7223

Wright Mike & Mary 744 Greenfield Abbey Ct mdmlwright@comcast.net (706) 303-4149

694 Woodhall Abbey Ct vacant
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